Selected - Election

2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION

VUID Name

1014926438 HARRIS,ROSEMARIE
1010237593 NOONE,JOHN ROBERT
1010237643 NOONE,RAMONA
1014879826 QUILLIAN,MARY LOU
1014915256 SALINAS,JOSEPH EMILIO
1014885104 TAMEZ,FERMIN J
1002971543 YBARRA,CLARO CARREON
1002971562 YBARRA,MAGDALENA MENDOZA
1014871011 TREVINO,ANGELITA ALBIAR
1014884809 TREVINO,LOUIS CASTELLENO
1014900632 BENNETT,JOANN
1201328590 BUCKNER,PAULA KALISH
1201326976 BUCKNER,TROY RICHARD
1201354699 DAVILA,CELESTINA SOLIS
1214050187 DOMINGUEZ,MARIA CARAPIA
2205177078 GARCIA,DOMITILA
1176985093 GARZA,LUPE

1014910537 HONS,GRACE

1213630793 RAMIREZ,ANTONIO ROBERTO
1014874500 REYES,GLORIAP.
1014887165 RODRIGUEZ,ALICIA FAYE
1014938198 RODRIGUEZ,NICOLASA DAVILA
1014887080 SALAIS,EVA

1014886491 SALAIS,RAUL RAMOS
1014877669 SALAS,SEVERATOBAR
1022837174 SALINAS,JOHN DIONEL
1206746499 TOOTHMAN,PATRICIA JANIK
2150764127 FLORES,ALICIA VACA
1014913947 FLORES,PATRICIO
1014934992 FOLEY,CARL LESLIE
1218649197 GARCIA,GUADALUPE
1178350401 GARCIA,MANUEL
1014873033 KRAWIETZ,ANNA KARIN
1014872754 SALAIS,JESSE RAMOS
1014899088 DELGADO,ELOY
1013854528 DELGADO,ROSE MARIE
1014891731 MATTHEWS,ARLINE
1116906708 PEREZ,JANIE SALAIS
1014886830 ROSSETT,ISIDRO DELEON
1014886573 SALASAR,LUIZA

3allot Status
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received



lot Status D Precinct

1/30/2026
1/30/2026
1/30/2026
1/30/2026
1/30/2026
1/30/2026
1/30/2026
1/30/2026
2/3/2026
2/3/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/10/2026
2/10/2026
2/10/2026
2/10/2026
2/10/2026
2/10/2026
2/10/2026
2/12/2026
2/12/2026
2/12/2026
2/12/2026
2/18/2026
2/18/2026

S11.1
S8.1
S8.1
S1.3

514.8
S$5.3
S8.1
S8.1

S14.7

S14.7
S4.3
S4.4
S4.4
S16
S5.6

S14.7
S5.6

S10.1
S11

S11.7
S1.6

S14.11

S14.7

S14.7
S4.9

S14.3

51.10

S14.2

S514.2
S14

55.10

S$5.10
S4.5

S14.8

S11.7

S11.7
S1.6

S14.10
S14.11
S4.11



	FPCA-ABBM-ACTIVITY-REPORT_49634

