

Selected - Election	VUID	Name	Ballot Status
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1014926438	HARRIS,ROSEMARIE	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1010237593	NOONE,JOHN ROBERT	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1010237643	NOONE,RAMONA	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1014879826	QUILLIAN,MARY LOU	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1014915256	SALINAS,JOSEPH EMILIO	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1014885104	TAMEZ,FERMIN J	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1002971543	YBARRA,CLARO CARREON	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1002971562	YBARRA,MAGDALENA MENDOZA	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1014871011	TREVINO,ANGELITA ALBIAR	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1014884809	TREVINO,LOUIS CASTELLENO	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1014900632	BENNETT,JOANN	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1201328590	BUCKNER,PAULA KALISH	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1201326976	BUCKNER,TROY RICHARD	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1201354699	DAVILA,CELESTINA SOLIS	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1214050187	DOMINGUEZ,MARIA CARAPIA	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	2205177078	GARCIA,DOMITILA	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1176985093	GARZA,LUPE	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1014910537	HONS,GRACE	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1213630793	RAMIREZ,ANTONIO ROBERTO	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1014874500	REYES,GLORIA P.	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1014887165	RODRIGUEZ,ALICIA FAYE	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1014938198	RODRIGUEZ,NICOLASA DAVILA	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1014887080	SALAS,EVA	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1014886491	SALAS,RAUL RAMOS	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1014877669	SALAS,SEVERA TOBAR	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1022837174	SALINAS,JOHN DIONEL	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1206746499	TOOTHMAN,PATRICIA JANIK	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	2150764127	FLORES,ALICIA VACA	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1014913947	FLORES,PATRICIO	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1014934992	FOLEY,CARL LESLIE	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1218649197	GARCIA,GUADALUPE	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1178350401	GARCIA,MANUEL	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1014873033	KRAWIETZ,ANNA KARIN	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1014872754	SALAS,JESSE RAMOS	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1014899088	DELGADO,ELOY	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1013854528	DELGADO,ROSE MARIE	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1014891731	MATTHEWS,ARLINE	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1116906708	PEREZ,JANIE SALAIS	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1014886830	ROSSETT,ISIDRO DELEON	Received
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION	1014886573	SALASAR,LUIZA	Received

lot Status D	Precinct
1/30/2026	S 11.1
1/30/2026	S 8.1
1/30/2026	S 8.1
1/30/2026	S 1.3
1/30/2026	S 14.8
1/30/2026	S 5.3
1/30/2026	S 8.1
1/30/2026	S 8.1
2/3/2026	S 14.7
2/3/2026	S 14.7
2/6/2026	S 4.3
2/6/2026	S 4.4
2/6/2026	S 4.4
2/6/2026	S 1.6
2/6/2026	S 5.6
2/6/2026	S 14.7
2/6/2026	S 5.6
2/6/2026	S 10.1
2/6/2026	S 1.1
2/6/2026	S 11.7
2/6/2026	S 1.6
2/6/2026	S 14.11
2/6/2026	S 14.7
2/6/2026	S 14.7
2/6/2026	S 4.9
2/6/2026	S 14.3
2/6/2026	S 1.10
2/10/2026	S 14.2
2/10/2026	S 14.2
2/10/2026	S 1.4
2/10/2026	S 5.10
2/10/2026	S 5.10
2/10/2026	S 4.5
2/10/2026	S 14.8
2/12/2026	S 11.7
2/12/2026	S 11.7
2/12/2026	S 1.6
2/12/2026	S 14.10
2/18/2026	S 14.11
2/18/2026	S 4.11